BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  AUOO0000BRNS

Overview

2024/03/20 12:37:30

Price
0.1861 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

© -10.79% (-0.02)

AUO00000BRN8
BRN

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

325 EUR

S&P 500

0.1861 EUR (20,000)
0.1889 EUR (6,000)
0.19 EUR

0.19 EUR

0.1801 EUR
0.2086 EUR
0.18667 EUR
718,106
134,185.96
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WKN: BRN
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/03/20
2024/03/19
2024/03/18
2024/03/15
2024/03/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BRN8&ID_NOTATION=302001468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU000000BRN8&ID_NOTATION=302001468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dcad0ca177ea69485fe0f047206ca248dbfb52d8928a69a714535e10acdad24&idfile=60059&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60059%2F2024-03-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7c0ca837a86a6bea&time=1711022718&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a3de1807e017490d7fc285262080ee43119bbb639e4dadfbd4f4d28049ffc6c&idfile=60055&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60055%2F2024-03-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18b1c75d9578c2cbe&time=1711022718&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23e2a8af09ec1fd44a11bcae3aed9f7731a0fa923785d4732a6730953b2937d5&idfile=60047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60047%2F2024-03-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=164b73db197d4b411&time=1711022718&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f062bc937a4be8a8af420fc82220736679da6e3b432bb4a7ca4eef752d02cd75&idfile=60035&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60035%2F2024-03-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abe72402d54254b50&time=1711022718&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9f16646ce878bbb3645942d2b543a65ee0c92d7e64cd4d959fbafb888574d90&idfile=60027&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60027%2F2024-03-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=19d25fbe00f8b7eae&time=1711022718&tool=RSC

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/03/20 12:37:30

Price
0.1861 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -10.79% (-0.02)

AUOO00000BRN8
BRN

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

325 EUR

S&P 500

0.1861 EUR (20,000)
0.1889 EUR (6,000)
0.19 EUR

0.19 EUR

0.1801 EUR
0.2086 EUR
0.18667 EUR
718,106
134,185.96

69

1,000

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +33.72%
Perf (abs.) +0.05
Beta 1.12
Volatility 136.40

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y 3Y
-29.00% -48.11%
-0.09 -0.19
1.27 0.22
108.47  93.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/ 12:37 0.1861 EUR
03/20
Stuttgart 2024/ 12:17 0.1857 EUR
03/20
Munich 2024/ 12:17 0.1844 EUR
03/20
Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.1938 EUR
03/20

Frankfurt 2024/ 12:18 0.19 EUR

0.2166 EUR (301,164
0.2142 EUR (1,078,568
0.1416 EUR (574,386
0.1842 EUR (373,933
0.3199 EUR (2024/02/23
0.0911 EUR (2024/01/23
0.3209 EUR (2023/05/22
0.0880 EUR (2023/10/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.12

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.10

Number of
trades

65

11

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=302001468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304905476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364465482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414136

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

03/20

2024/
03/19

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

20:43 0.228USD 0.12

12:30 0.1855 EUR 0.00

11:22 0.1849 EUR 0.00

06:10 0.30 AUD  5.38

42

1,552
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330941427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330941427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302908149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141667983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141667983

BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

brainchip”

Contact Details
BRAINCHIP HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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